Newbury

Primary School

Unisex Colour

1111867 SIS Polo Teal_Black_White
1111868 L/S Polo Teal_Black_White
1110736 Zip Jacket - Stripe Rib Black-White-Teal
1110355 Gaberdine Zip Pocket Shorts Black

1110400 Elastic Waist Pants - Yoke Back Black

1110470 Trackpants w Zip Cuffs Black

1110423 Trackpants - Double Knee - Rib Cuff Black

Female Colour

1100375 Skort Black

1108016 Summer Dress - Contrast Collar & Cuffs ~ White/Black/Teal Stripe 1948
1104002 Box Pleat Tunic 585-Black/Jade Check
1110465 Classic Pant Black

2513000 Girls Tights Black

Accessories Colour

1100200 Raincoat Black

1106220 Jacquard Beanie With Pom Pom - Newbu Black-White-Teal
1101188 Adjustable Bucket Hat - Contrast Piping  Teal_White

8302200 Explorer Bag with Laptop Insert Black

Your School Uniform is
available at PSW Campbellfield
2/283 Rex Road

Campbellfield VIC 3061

03 9768 0337

Shop online at www.psw.com.au
ABN 52 007 423 627

19259-SOFT04973-PSW Pty Ltd

Trading Hours

Tue to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 10:00am - 1:00pm

*Store hours subject to change
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Newbury Primary School

Uniform Price List
Price as at: 01-11-2022

Size

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-L

4-14/XS
16/S-16/S

4-14/XS
16/S-L

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

Size
4G-18G/12L
4G-18G/12L
4G-10G

4G-14G
10L-12L

4--6-11--14
Size

4--6-12--14
S--M-S--M

ALL-ALL
S-XL
ALL-ALL

Price

34.50
37.50

36.50
39.50

55.95

25.95
28.95

35.95
39.95

35.95
39.95

32.95
36.95

Price
25.50
55.95
57.95

35.95
37.95

14.95
Price

54.00
57.00

14.50
17.95
52.95
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MAKING YOUR SCHOOL LOOK GREAT



